
spiritsspirits cocktailscocktails
VODKAVODKA
26000 crystalline        $10.00

26000 feijoa         $10.00

26000 bubblegum        $10.00

26000 black cherry        $10.00

rogue society         $10.50

crystal head onyx agave       $15.00 

GINGIN
hayman’s         $10.00

ginato melograno        $10.50

scapegrace black         $11.50

little biddy            $12.00

rutte sloe         $13.50

the botanist         $14.50

RUMRUM
stolen dark         $9.00

flor de cana white        $9.50

helmsman spiced        $11.00

brugal 1888 aged        $14.50

lunatic & lover botanical       $17.50

TEQUILATEQUILA
el jimador reposado        $10.00

jose cuervo silver        $10.00

herradura anejo        $15.00

BOURBONBOURBON
jack daniels         $10.00   

woodford reserve rye        $11.00

old forester 1870        $12.00

WHISK (E)YWHISK (E)Y
slane irish blend        $9.50

jura 10yo scotch        $12.50

scapegrace fortuna        $14.00 

macallan 12yo scotch        $18.00

 

VOD STEWART        $13.50VOD STEWART        $13.50
26000 feijoa vodka, guava puree,

sour apple syrup

FORREST BUBBLEGUMP      $12.00FORREST BUBBLEGUMP      $12.00
26000 bubblegum vodka, 

banana puree, citrus syrup

MELOGRANO B        $17.50MELOGRANO B        $17.50
ginato melograno, apple,

26000 cherry vodka, lemonade

SLOE RIDA        $19.00SLOE RIDA        $19.00
rutte sloe gin, creme de cacao,

lemon, sugar

OBIE SPICE        $13.00OBIE SPICE        $13.00
el jimador tequila, lemon,

chilli-mango syrup

HALLE STRAWBERRY       $18.50HALLE STRAWBERRY       $18.50
flora de cana rum,  coconut liqueur,

strawberry syrup, lime

NICK MILLER        $19.00NICK MILLER        $19.00
woodford rye bourbon, sugar,

cola syrup, orange, rhubarb bitters

ALICIA WHISK EYS       $14.00ALICIA WHISK EYS       $14.00
slane irish whiskey, citrus, 

peach & cinnamon syrup


